
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
August  2009  -  July   2010

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

Air Canada
AirTran
Alaska
American
Continental
Delta
Frontier
Midwest
Northwest
Republic (Midwest)
Spirit
US Airways
United

Miami Air International

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (Midwest Connect)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Compass (Delta Connection)
Continental Express
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (Northwest Airlink)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Pinnacle (Northwest Airlink)
Republic (Midwest Connect)

 12,027,017 1,072,746  913,919  1,038,988  944,510  868,357  824,950  713,042  1,101,951  1,113,566  1,134,073  1,142,414  1,158,501

 12,026,417

 600

 125,655
 683,945
 288,013

 2,288,943
 593,633

 1,961,291
 309,716

 20,695
 491,831
 176,859
 234,118

 3,775,531
 1,076,187

 600

 7,829
 93,758

 987,319
 635,071

 57,502
 9,782

 97
 210,464

 94,666
 31,899

 507,560
 32,746

 122,640
 448

 22,416
 57,649

 358,328
 13,534
 10,818
 23,632

 152,214

 1,072,746  913,919  1,038,988  944,510  868,357  824,950  713,042  1,101,951  1,113,178  1,133,974  1,142,358  1,158,444

         388  99  56  57

 11,487  9,145  12,184  9,324  9,535  8,132  6,973  10,572  10,663  12,240  12,332  13,068
 47,768  39,339  47,950  56,628  54,718  50,681  41,223  67,835  66,240  69,028  69,725  72,810
 26,732  23,829  25,287  22,564  22,541  20,927  15,881  25,027  25,332  25,856  26,450  27,587

 207,678  178,859  198,849  183,706  171,360  160,484  122,762  203,272  212,163  215,054  216,476  218,280
 56,084  48,808  56,299  48,756  46,845  40,456  32,481  52,425  51,634  53,020  51,354  55,471

 139,404  116,337  127,919  115,112  100,145  93,183  129,187  201,074  202,183  236,384  248,818  251,545
 28,444  26,385  27,922  24,875  23,851  21,892  17,503  25,254  27,837  28,011  28,530  29,212
 3,930  7,954  8,251  560

 102,787  83,353  95,351  83,027  68,530  58,783
 19,498  31,358  30,080  31,050  32,888  31,985

 23,571  16,095  17,662  18,552  18,118  20,099  14,908  24,420  21,757  20,284  15,988  22,664
 333,857  276,343  319,167  293,144  278,492  277,209  250,600  362,624  365,574  341,849  337,199  339,473
 91,004  87,472  102,147  88,262  74,222  73,104  62,026  98,090  99,715  101,198  102,598  96,349

 388  99  56  57

 49  6,211  171  1,050  348
 7,215  6,880  8,292  8,189  6,998  6,768  5,665  9,105  9,341  7,704  9,078  8,523

 108,850  94,616  95,734  82,832  77,602  71,721  55,846  80,442  81,123  81,875  77,562  79,116
 57,875  58,985  61,399  55,568  48,656  45,595  35,873  59,079  55,424  53,174  51,689  51,754
 5,573  3,603  2,782  4,984  5,057  2,858  2,706  5,845  6,770  5,817  6,053  5,454
 1,930  767  1,985  3,422  625  1,053

 97
 14,087  13,121  15,445  13,654  11,839  16,188  14,502  21,472  21,972  21,972  23,476  22,736
 9,244  9,382  6,967  6,236  3,170  5,350  4,775  7,554  10,346  10,580  10,860  10,202
 2,353  2,338  2,715  2,681  2,527  2,159  1,821  2,915  3,174  2,930  3,160  3,126

 37,111  50,270  60,662  43,471  40,799  31,980  27,842  50,136  40,913  46,886  39,627  37,863
 6,216  12,538  9,236  3,590  1,166

 8,105  9,534  16,391  10,827  15,242  9,221  6,278  11,606  8,656  8,596  9,193  8,991
 448

 2,415  1,258  2,831  7,027  8,885
 11,536  8,462  7,197  8,736  11,497  10,221
 30,328  27,446  29,519  24,832  23,644  22,110  21,383  32,260  32,810  33,428  40,868  39,700
 1,297  561  397  320  849  254  85  778  1,089  1,616  2,816  3,472

 918  1,654  1,823  2,726  2,066  1,631
 11,197  6,807  2,011  1,627  1,163  827
 29,803  22,669  24,134  27,960  25,324  22,324

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Aug - 09 Sep - 09 Oct - 09 Nov - 09 Dec - 09 Jan - 10 Feb - 10 Mar - 10 Apr - 10 May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
August  2009  -  July   2010

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)

Signature

U.S.

 5,537,778

 4,946

 5,832

 508,601  484,860  541,747  468,278  424,754  395,017  311,958  484,967  477,671  477,342  485,233  477,350

 128  398  450  382  444  324  320  370  491  682  619  338

 408  538  463  345  471  352  517  501  455  767  400  615

 1,737,970
 369,436

 4,946

 5,832

 138,097  130,170  166,146  138,216  122,721  121,174  107,781  157,514  157,497  164,063  166,934  167,657
 33,903  40,016  41,907  31,167  25,510  22,397  17,227  30,811  33,613  31,335  33,310  28,240

 128  398  450  382  444  324  320  370  491  682  619  338

 408  538  463  345  471  352  517  501  455  767  400  615

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Aug - 09 Sep - 09 Oct - 09 Nov - 09 Dec - 09 Jan - 10 Feb - 10 Mar - 10 Apr - 10 May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10Airline

 17,575,573 1,581,883  1,399,715  1,581,648  1,413,515  1,294,026  1,220,643  1,025,837  1,587,789  1,592,183  1,612,864  1,628,666  1,636,804

Total

Grand Total-Passengers




